
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

74 

777 

911 

7 

165 

917 

13 

46 

07 

101 

143 

65 

5 

Name 

Paul & John Reisman 

Alan Brynjolfsson/Chris Hall 

Jonathan & Allan Ziegelman 

Carlos Dominguez 

Carmine Reppucci 

Linden Burnstein 

Art Valentine 

Tom Herb 

Jim Hamman 

Ryan Harrold 

Jack Gilsdorf 

Don Ondrejcak 

John & Paul Reisman 

Class 

GT3A 

GT3B 

GT3B 

GT3A 

10X 

GT3B 

GT4 

GT3A 

GT3A 

GT3B 

GT4 

GT3B 

GT3C 

Best Tm 

1:30.506 

1:31.515 

1:31.858 

1:32.176 

1:32.501 

1:33.735 

1:33.809 

1:34.126 

1:34.156 

1:35.221 

1:38.156 

1:39.582 

8:57.264 

Car Info 

09 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800cc 

11 Porsche Cayman S 3800cc 

09 Porsche 997 GT3 

99 Porsche 911/996 Cup 3800cc 

15 Porsche 991 Cup 3800cc 

07 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600cc 

04 Panoz GTS 5700cc 

12 BMW M3/E92 4400cc 

12 BMW M3/E92 4400cc 

09 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600cc 

94 Porsche 993 Super Cup 3800cc 

07 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600cc 

09 Porsche Cayman-S 3400cc 

Color 

Silver 

Silver 

Black/White 

Yellow/White/Red 

White 

Blue 

Red 

Red/White/Blue 

White 

Red/White 

Black 

White 

White 

Hometown 

Tenafly NJ 

Lutz FL 

Boca Raton FL 

Gainesville GA 

Alpharetta GA 

Columbia SC 

Monroe GA 

Barrington IL 

Barrington IL 

Boca Raton FL 

Gainesville GA 

Clearwater FL 

Naples FL 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 9/16/2016 10:58:38 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

2016 HSR Atlanta Fall Historics 

Group 10 

Group 10 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 10:40:05 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

9/16/2016 10:35 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

911 

74 

165 

101 

777 

07 

18 

46 

7 

917 

13 

5 

143 

03 

65 

Name 

Jonathan & Allan Ziegelman 

Paul & John Reisman 

Carmine Reppucci 

Ryan Harrold 

Alan Brynjolfsson/Chris Hall 

Jim Hamman 

Willis Woerheide 

Tom Herb 

Carlos Dominguez 

Linden Burnstein 

Art Valentine 

John & Paul Reisman 

Jack Gilsdorf 

Cliff Berry 

Don Ondrejcak 

Class 

GT3B 

GT3A 

10X 

GT3B 

GT3B 

GT3A 

10X 

GT3A 

GT3A 

GT3B 

GT4 

GT3C 

GT4 

GT3B 

GT3B 

Best Tm 

1:29.482 

1:31.712 

1:31.933 

1:32.828 

1:32.904 

1:33.142 

1:33.169 

1:33.313 

1:33.340 

1:33.527 

1:34.592 

1:35.401 

1:35.474 

1:36.786 

1:51.878 

Car Info 

09 Porsche 997 GT3 

09 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800cc 

15 Porsche 991 Cup 3800cc 

09 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600cc 

11 Porsche Cayman S 3800cc 

12 BMW M3/E92 4400cc 

Porsche 935 

12 BMW M3/E92 4400cc 

99 Porsche 911/996 Cup 3800cc 

07 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600cc 

04 Panoz GTS 5700cc 

09 Porsche Cayman-S 3400cc 

94 Porsche 993 Super Cup 3800cc 

09 Porsche 997 GT3 

07 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600cc 

Color 

Black/White 

Silver 

White 

Red/White 

Silver 

White 

Blue 

Red/White/Blue 

Yellow/White/Red 

Blue 

Red/Black 

White 

Black 

White/Black 

White 

Hometown 

Boca Raton FL 

Tenafly NJ 

Alpharetta GA 

Boca Raton FL 

Lutz FL 

Barrington IL 

Atlanta GA 

Barrington IL 

Gainesville GA 

Columbia SC 

Monroe GA 

Naples FL 

Gainesville GA 

Ft Lauderdale FL 

Clearwater FL 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 9/16/2016 3:36:38 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

2016 HSR Atlanta Fall Historics 

Group 10 

Group 10 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 15:15:03 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

9/16/2016 03:15 PM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

911 

165 

74 

777 

46 

917 

7 

101 

07 

5 

143 

13 

65 

03 

Name 

Jonathan & Allan Ziegelman 

Carmine Reppucci 

Paul & John Reisman 

Alan Brynjolfsson/Chris Hall 

Tom Herb 

Linden Burnstein 

Carlos Dominguez 

Ryan Harrold 

Jim Hamman 

John & Paul Reisman 

Jack Gilsdorf 

Art Valentine 

Don Ondrejcak 

Cliff Berry 

Class 

GT3B 

10X 

GT3A 

GT3B 

GT3A 

GT3B 

GT3A 

GT3B 

GT3A 

GT3C 

GT4 

GT4 

GT3B 

GT3B 

Best Tm 

1:28.278 

1:29.534 

1:29.747 

1:30.685 

1:32.508 

1:33.275 

1:33.357 

1:33.458 

1:33.900 

1:35.078 

1:36.480 

1:37.156 

1:41.531 

Car Info 

09 Porsche 997 GT3 

15 Porsche 991 Cup 3800cc 

09 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800cc 

11 Porsche Cayman S 3800cc 

12 BMW M3/E92 4400cc 

07 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600cc 

99 Porsche 911/996 Cup 3800cc 

09 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600cc 

12 BMW M3/E92 4400cc 

09 Porsche Cayman-S 3400cc 

94 Porsche 993 Super Cup 3800cc 

04 Panoz GTS 5700cc 

07 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600cc 

09 Porsche 997 GT3 

Color 

Black/White 

White 

Silver 

Silver 

Red/White/Blue 

Blue 

Yellow/White/Red 

Red/White 

White 

White 

Black 

Red/Black 

White 

White/Black 

Hometown 

Boca Raton FL 

Alpharetta GA 

Tenafly NJ 

Lutz FL 

Barrington IL 

Columbia SC 

Gainesville GA 

Boca Raton FL 

Barrington IL 

Naples FL 

Gainesville GA 

Monroe GA 

Clearwater FL 

Ft Lauderdale FL 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 9/17/2016 9:18:28 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

2016 HSR Atlanta Fall Historics 

Group 10 

Group 10 Qualifying 3 

Qualifying started at 8:59:00 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

9/17/2016 09:00 AM 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

911 

74 

165 

101 

46 

07 

917 

13 

143 

65 

7 

Name 

Jonathan & Allan Ziegelman 

Paul & John Reisman 

Carmine Reppucci 

Ryan Harrold 

Tom Herb 

Jim Hamman 

Linden Burnstein 

Art Valentine 

Jack Gilsdorf 

Don Ondrejcak 

Carlos Dominguez 

Class 

GT3B 

GT3A 

10X 

GT3B 

GT3A 

GT3A 

GT3B 

GT4 

GT4 

GT3B 

GT3A 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

1 

2 

4 

4 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Best Tm 

1:28.501 

1:31.433 

1:31.677 

1:32.588 

1:32.574 

1:33.116 

1:32.738 

1:35.555 

1:37.159 

1:39.918 

1:33.383 

Car Info 

09 Porsche 997 GT3 

09 Porsche 997.2 Cup 3800cc 

15 Porsche 991 Cup 3800cc 

09 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600cc 

12 BMW M3/E92 4400cc 

12 BMW M3/E92 4400cc 

07 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600cc 

04 Panoz GTS 5700cc 

94 Porsche 993 Super Cup 3800cc 

07 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600cc 

99 Porsche 911/996 Cup 3800cc 

Hometown 

Boca Raton FL 

Tenafly NJ 

Alpharetta GA 

Boca Raton FL 

Barrington IL 

Barrington IL 

Columbia SC 

Monroe GA 

Gainesville GA 

Clearwater FL 

Gainesville GA 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

"X" Class cars not eligible for podium, trophies or points 

Printed: 9/17/2016 3:56:35 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

24.439 

Avg. Speed 

102.363 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.501 

Best Speed 

103.321 

Best Lap by 

911 - Jonathan & Allan Ziegelman 

2016 HSR Atlanta Fall Historics 

Group 10 

Group 10 WeatherTech Sprint Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:42:09 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

9/17/2016 03:35 PM 



Pos 

1 

No. 

65 

Name 

Don Ondrejcak 

Class 

GT3B 

PIC 

1 

Laps 

1 

Best Tm 

2:27.650 

Car Info 

07 Porsche 997.1 Cup 3600cc 

Hometown 

Clearwater FL 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Rain 

Printed: 9/18/2016 3:31:39 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

61.930 

Best Lap Tm 

2:27.650 

Best Speed 

61.930 

Best Lap by 

65 - Don Ondrejcak 

2016 HSR Atlanta Fall Historics 

Group 10 

Group 10 WeatherTech Sprint Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:28:46 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

9/18/2016 03:30 PM 


